
Hallenspielplan  Hulda-Pankok-Gesamtschule  ( 04012 )
Brinckmannstr. 16
40225   Düsseldorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

HTV/Unitas (a.K.)

Wald-Merscheider TV

TB Wülfrath

TV Beyeröhde (a.K.)

TSV Eller 04

SSG Wuppert...ppertal II

HSV Solinge...th 76 e.V.

TV Beyeröhde (a.K.)

HSV Solinge...th 76 e.V.

HTV/Unitas (a.K.)

SSG Wuppert...ppertal II

TB Wülfrath

Wald-Merscheider TV

TSV Eller 04

10:2

8:6

11:9

4:7

0:22

0:13

16:4

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.03.2025 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

TSV Eller 04

HTV/Unitas (a.K.)

HSV Solinge...th 76 e.V.

SV Wipperfürth

SSG Wuppert... Wuppertal

Remscheider TV (a.K.)

Meerbuscher HV

SSG Wuppert... Wuppertal

Remscheider TV (a.K.)

Meerbuscher HV

TSV Eller 04

HTV/Unitas (a.K.)

HSV Solinge...th 76 e.V.

SV Wipperfürth

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


